844.35 Vol_MSS_Page_22 THIS DEED made January 20, 1988 , between TOM DURYEE. Sheriff of Klamath County Oregon, hereinafter called Grantor and Randall Alan Hirschbock and Barbara L. Hirschbock hereinafter called Grantee. In a suit in the Circuit Court of the State of Oregon for Klamath County, Oregon in which KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES, UNIT #4, ROAD MAINTENANCE ASSOCIATION and CLINTON F. CHENEY, et al was Plaintiff after issued a Writ of Execution and pursuant thereto on _June 25, 1987, all of the interest of the Defendant(s) in the real property was sold at public auction, subject to redemption, in the manner provided by law, for the sum of \$696.00 , to Randall Alan Hirschbock and Barbara L. Hirschbock Lingchbock the highest bidder; and after receiving from the purchaser the sum of money so bid, duly executed and delivered to the purchaser a Certificate of Sale; and filed the January 5, 1988; and the time for redeeming, as required by law, has expired, the real property has not been redeemed from the sale, and the Grantee herein is the NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum paid for the word. Sale and the Certificate to Grantor,		SHERIFF'S DEED
Intro URED made Johnary 20, 1988 between TOM DURKES, Sheriff of Klamath County, Oregon In Energineter called Grantce. In a suit in the Circuit Court of the Stare of Oregon for Klamath County, Oregon In which Klamath Status (Court of County), Oregon In which County, Oregon In County, Oregon In Which and CLINTON F. CHENEY, et al. vas Flaintiff and CLINTON F. CHENEY, et al. vas Flaintiff Defendant(s), a judgment was entered on May 12, 1987 , and the Court chere-after issued a Writ of Execution and pursuant thereto on June 25, 1987 of the interest of the Befendant(s) in the real property was sold at public auction, and blett to redemption, in the manner provided by law, for the sum of § 696.00 . to mandall Alam Hirschhock and Barbarz L. Hirschhock The sum of § 696.00 . Junary S, 1988 i and fife treedving from the purchaser the sum of money so bid. duly executed and filewore to the purchaser a Cartificate of Sale; and filed the return of sale with the Court and an order confirming the sale was entered on court and an order confirming the sale was antered or anoty to crantee all the interest of the Defendant(d) in the real property Grantor does beer the county or filewore to the sum pidd for the real property Grantor does theready to crantee all the interest of the Defendant(d) in the real property Grantor does Nov, the Reprok, the Grantor has executed this instrument on January 20, 1988 Junary S, 1988 TOM DURKEE, Sheriff Now, therefore	建长器的复数形式 医乙酰胺 计分词的 医内部分泌性静脉 网络加州 医原外外的 医小子	<u>C-O-R-R-E-C-T-E-D</u>
hereinafter called Grantee: he a out in the Circuit Court of the State of Oregon for ElamachCounty, Oregon in whichKIAMTH FALLS POINST ESTATES, INTT 64, NAAD MAINTERANCE ASSOCIATION		
In a setting for realised county of the State of Oregon for Klamath	Oregon, hereinafter called Gran	tor and <u>Randall Alan Hirschbock and Barbara L</u> . Hirschboc
and CLINTON F. CHENEY, et al. and CLINTON F. CHENEY, et al. was Plaintiff and CLINTON F. CHENEY, et al. and State of the state of the Defendant (s) in the real property was cold at public auction, all controls on June 25, 1987. of the interest of the Defendant (s) in the real property was cold at public auction, all controls of adaption in the manner provided by law, for the sum of money so bid, duly executed and delivered to the purchaser a Certificate of Sale with the Court and an order confirming the sale was entered on January 5, 1988. the real property has not been redeemed from the alle, and the Crantee herein is the court and an order confirming the sale was entered on January 5, 1988. January 5, 1988 is and the interest of the Defendant(s) in the real property was not been redeemed from the alle, and the Crantee herein is the count of the certificate of Sale and holder of the Cartificate of Sale and the distort. NOW, THEREPORE, In consideration of the sim paid for the real property was factor. How THRESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has executed this instrument on January 20, 1908 Att 11, Block 92, located in Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unic, Plat TON DUNTES, Sheriff NUMARY FUBLIC FOR ORECON NOTARY FUBLIC FOR ORECON	hereinafter called Grantee.	
and CLINTON F. CHENEY, et al. and CLINTON F. CHENEY, et al. was Plaintiff and CLINTON F. CHENEY, et al. and State of the state of the Defendant (s) in the real property was cold at public auction, all controls on June 25, 1987. of the interest of the Defendant (s) in the real property was cold at public auction, all controls of adaption in the manner provided by law, for the sum of money so bid, duly executed and delivered to the purchaser a Certificate of Sale with the Court and an order confirming the sale was entered on January 5, 1988. the real property has not been redeemed from the alle, and the Crantee herein is the court and an order confirming the sale was entered on January 5, 1988. January 5, 1988 is and the interest of the Defendant(s) in the real property was not been redeemed from the alle, and the Crantee herein is the count of the certificate of Sale and holder of the Cartificate of Sale and the distort. NOW, THEREPORE, In consideration of the sim paid for the real property was factor. How THRESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has executed this instrument on January 20, 1908 Att 11, Block 92, located in Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unic, Plat TON DUNTES, Sheriff NUMARY FUBLIC FOR ORECON NOTARY FUBLIC FOR ORECON	In a suit in the Circuit Court o	of the State of On-
and CLINTON F. CREMET, et al Defendant(s), a jedgment vas entered on May 12, 1987 , and the Court there- after issued a Wit of Execution and pursuant thereto on June 25, 1987 , all the court the interest of the Defendant(s) in the real property was sold at public auction, of the interest of the Defendant(s) in the real property was sold at public auction, to Randall Alan Hirschbock and Barbara L. Hirschbock the highest bidder; and after receiving from the purchaser the sum of money so bid, duly executed and delivered to the purchaser a Certificate of Sale; and filed the return of sale with the Court and an order confirming the sale was entered on January 5, 1988 the real property has not base indecemed from the alle, and the Crantee herein is the owner and holder of the Certificate of Sale and has delivered the Certificate to Grantor, NOW, THERENDER, in consideration of the sum pidd for the real property Grantor does hereby convey to Grantee all the interest of the Defendant(s) in the real property described as follows: In WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has executed this instrument on described as follows: January 20, 1988 TOM DURIEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon January 10, 88 Jeputy MESCRIBED AND ENORM TO BEFORE ME THIS_20th DAY OF January of Decement of the State of Oregon. January 10, 88 Jeputy MESCRIBED AND ENORM TO BEFORE ME THIS_20th DAY OF January or Day <u>of Day 20, 10, 88 at 1156</u> octock A. M. and day recorded in we. B88 Marcal County of KLANATH No Company Counted in two B88 Marcal County County of KLANATH	which KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ES	TATES, UNIT #4, ROAD MAINTENANCE ASSOCIATION
to Randall Alan Hirschbock and Barbara L. Hirschbock to Randall Alan Hirschbock and Barbara L. Hirschbock the highest bidder; and after receiving from the purchaser the sum of sole, so bid, duly executed and delivered to the purchaser a Certificate of Sale; and filed the return of sale with the Court and an order confirming the sale was entered on January 5, 1988 ; and the time for redeeming, as required by law, has expired, the real property has not beer redeemed from the sale, and the Certificate to Grantor, NOW, THEREORE, in consideration of the sum paid for the real property Grantor does be brevely convey to Grantee all the interest of the Defendant(s) in the real property described as follows: Lot 11. Block 32, located in Klameth Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 4, in the county of Xlamath, State of Oregon. SHEREOF, the Grantor has executed this instrument on January 20, 1988 TOM DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By Deputy SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 20th DAY OF January 19 B8 MATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 38 MY Consideration of meduated in 11:56 O No ARM FUBLIC FOR OREGON My Consideration of meduated in the sale scale of the second sc	and CLINTON F. CHENEY, et al	was Plaintiff
to Randall Alan Hirschbock and Barbara L. Hirschbock to Randall Alan Hirschbock and Barbara L. Hirschbock the highest bidder; and after receiving from the purchaser the sum of sole, so bid, duly executed and delivered to the purchaser a Certificate of Sale; and filed the return of sale with the Court and an order confirming the sale was entered on January 5, 1988 ; and the time for redeeming, as required by law, has expired, the real property has not beer redeemed from the sale, and the Certificate to Grantor, NOW, THEREORE, in consideration of the sum paid for the real property Grantor does be brevely convey to Grantee all the interest of the Defendant(s) in the real property described as follows: Lot 11. Block 32, located in Klameth Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 4, in the county of Xlamath, State of Oregon. SHEREOF, the Grantor has executed this instrument on January 20, 1988 TOM DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By Deputy SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 20th DAY OF January 19 B8 MATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 38 MY Consideration of meduated in 11:56 O No ARM FUBLIC FOR OREGON My Consideration of meduated in the sale scale of the second sc		
to Randall Alan Hirschbock and Barbara L. Hirschbock to Randall Alan Hirschbock and Barbara L. Hirschbock the highest bidder; and after receiving from the purchaser the sum of sole, so bid, duly executed and delivered to the purchaser a Certificate of Sale; and filed the return of sale with the Court and an order confirming the sale was entered on January 5, 1988 ; and the time for redeeming, as required by law, has expired, the real property has not beer redeemed from the sale, and the Certificate to Grantor, NOW, THEREORE, in consideration of the sum paid for the real property Grantor does be brevely convey to Grantee all the interest of the Defendant(s) in the real property described as follows: Lot 11. Block 32, located in Klameth Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 4, in the county of Xlamath, State of Oregon. SHEREOF, the Grantor has executed this instrument on January 20, 1988 TOM DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By Deputy SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 20th DAY OF January 19 B8 MATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 38 MY Consideration of meduated in 11:56 O No ARM FUBLIC FOR OREGON My Consideration of meduated in the sale scale of the second sc	Defendant(s), a judgment was ente	
to Randall Alan Hirschbock and Barbara L. Hirschbock to Randall Alan Hirschbock and Barbara L. Hirschbock the highest bidder; and after receiving from the purchaser the sum of sole, so bid, duly executed and delivered to the purchaser a Certificate of Sale; and filed the return of sale with the Court and an order confirming the sale was entered on January 5, 1988 ; and the time for redeeming, as required by law, has expired, the real property has not beer redeemed from the sale, and the Certificate to Grantor, NOW, THEREORE, in consideration of the sum paid for the real property Grantor does be brevely convey to Grantee all the interest of the Defendant(s) in the real property described as follows: Lot 11. Block 32, located in Klameth Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 4, in the county of Xlamath, State of Oregon. SHEREOF, the Grantor has executed this instrument on January 20, 1988 TOM DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By Deputy SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 20th DAY OF January 19 B8 MATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 38 MY Consideration of meduated in 11:56 O No ARM FUBLIC FOR OREGON My Consideration of meduated in the sale scale of the second sc	after issued a Writ of Execution	and the Court there-
to Randall Alan Hirschbock and Barbara L. Hirschbock to Randall Alan Hirschbock and Barbara L. Hirschbock the highest bidder; and after receiving from the purchaser the sum of sole, so bid, duly executed and delivered to the purchaser a Certificate of Sale; and filed the return of sale with the Court and an order confirming the sale was entered on January 5, 1988 ; and the time for redeeming, as required by law, has expired, the real property has not beer redeemed from the sale, and the Certificate to Grantor, NOW, THEREORE, in consideration of the sum paid for the real property Grantor does be brevely convey to Grantee all the interest of the Defendant(s) in the real property described as follows: Lot 11. Block 32, located in Klameth Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 4, in the county of Xlamath, State of Oregon. SHEREOF, the Grantor has executed this instrument on January 20, 1988 TOM DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By Deputy SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 20th DAY OF January 19 B8 MATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 38 MY Consideration of meduated in 11:56 O No ARM FUBLIC FOR OREGON My Consideration of meduated in the sale scale of the second sc	of the interest of the Defendant (and pursuant thereto on June 25, 1987 , all
The highest bidder; and after receiving from the purchaser the sum of money so bid, duly executed and delivered to the purchaser a Certificate of Sale; and filed the return of sale with the Court and an order confirming the sale was entered on		ner provided by law, for the sum of \$ 696.00
return of sale with the Court and an order a confirming the sale was entered on		ibala L. Hirschbock
return of sale with the Court and an order a confirming the sale was entered on	cne highest bidder; and after rece	siving from the purchaser the sum of
January 5, 1988 ; and the time for redeeming, as required by law, has expired, the real property has not been redeemed from the sale, and the Grantee by law, has expired, and holder of the Certificate of Sale and has delivered the Certificate to Grantor, NGW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum paid for the real property Grantor does hereby convey to Grantee all the interest of the Defendant(s) in the real property described as follows: Lot 11, Block 92, located in Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 4, in the county of Klamath, State of Oregon. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has executed this instrument on <u>January 20, 1988</u> State of the Grantor has executed this instrument on <u>January 20, 1988</u> IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has executed this instrument on <u>January 20, 1988</u> State of Oregon By January 0, 1988 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has executed this instrument on <u>January 20, 1988</u> SUBSCRIBED AND SNORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 20th DAY OF January 19 68 MIE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: state of Octock A. M., and day recorded in Vol. M88 ed for record at request of <u>January of January of January of Jacada</u> of Jacada Osciek A. M., and day recorded in Vol. M88 et splead Osciek A. M., and day recorded in Vol. M88	to the	purchaser a Certificate of Solo, and for
the real property has not been redeemed from the sale, and the Grantee herein is the owner and holder of the Certificate of Sale and has delivered the Certificate to Grantor, NOW, THEREPORE, in consideration of the sum paid for the real property Grantor does hereby convey to Grantee all the interest of the Defendant(s) in the real property described as follows: Lot 11, <u>Block 92</u> , located in Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 4, in the county of Klamath, State of Oregon. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has executed this instrument on <u>January 20</u> , 1968 TOM DURKEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon <i>By Deputy</i> SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS <u>20th</u> DAY OF January <u>19</u> <u>88</u> MILL FOR OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: <u>s</u> My Commission expires <u>1-21-89</u> def or record at request of <u>February</u> <u>A.D. 19 88</u> at <u>11:56</u> oclock <u>A</u> <u>M</u> , and day recorded in Vol. <u>M88</u> day E \$10.00	Innuor 5 1000	an order confirming the sale was entered
owner and holder of the Certificate of Sale and has delivered the Certificate to Grantor, NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum paid for the real property Grantor does hereby convey to Grantee all the interest of the Defendant(e) in the real property Grantor does described as follows: Lot 11, Block 92, located in Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 4, in the county of Xlamath, State of Oregon. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has executed this instrument on	the most in the t	ime for redeeming, as required by low 1
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum paid for the real property Grantor does hereby convey to Grantee all the interest of the Defendant(s) in the real property described as follows: Lot 11, Block 92, located in Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 4, in the county of Xlamath, State of Oregon. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has executed this instrument on	the real property has not been red	eemed from the sale, and the Grantes h
a hereby convey to Grantee all the interest of the Defendant (a) in the real property Grantor does described as follows: Lot 11, Block 92, located in Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 4, in the county of Klamath, State of Oregon. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has executed this instrument on	owner and holder of the Certificate	e of Sale and has delivered the Control
described as follows: Lot 11, <u>Block 92</u> , located in Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 4, in the county of Klamath, State of Oregon. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has executed this instrument on <u>January 20, 1988</u> TON DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By <u>Jone Jone</u> Constant County of Klamath: <u>State 20th</u> DAY OF <u>January</u> 19 88 Deputy SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS <u>20th</u> DAY OF <u>January</u> 19 88 Markey B <u>Counter</u> NOTARY FUBLIC FOR OREGON MY Commission expires <u>1-21-39</u> ef for record at request of <u>Transactory States</u> of Page <u>2265</u> E \$10.00	NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of	f the sum paid for the real provide a contract of the sum paid for the real provide the sum paid for the real provide the sum paid the sum of t
Lot 11, <u>Block 92</u> , located in Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 4, in the county of Klamath, State of Oregon.	hereby convey to Grantee all the ir	iterest of the Defendant (a) in at
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has executed this instrument on <u>January 20, 1988</u> St HAR St	described as follows:	the real property
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has executed this instrument on <u>January 20, 1988</u> St HAR St	Lot 11 Prairie	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has executed this instrument on <u>January 20, 1988</u> St HAR St	No. 4, in the county of Xlama	Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Units
TOM DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By Down Oregon By Down Deputy SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 20th DAY OF January , 19 88 Manufor County of KLAMATH: SS. ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. ed for record at request of		Lin, State of Oregon.
TOM DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By Down Oregon By Down Deputy SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 20th DAY OF January , 19 88 Manufor County of KLAMATH: SS. ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. ed for record at request of		
TOM DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By Down Oregon By Down Deputy SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 20th DAY OF January , 19 88 Manufor B Calleron NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON My Commission expires 1-21-89 ed for record at request of		
TOM DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By Deputy SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 20th DAY OF January . 19 88 Multiple Calleron NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON My Commission expires 1-21-89 ed for record at request of		
TOM DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By Down Oregon By Down Deputy SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 20th DAY OF January , 19 88 Manufor B Callern NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON My Commission expires 1-21-89 ed for record at request of February A.D., 19 88 at 11:56 o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M88 of likeds on Page 2265 Evelyn Biehn, A County Clerk C		
TOM DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By Down Oregon By Down Deputy SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 20th DAY OF January , 19 88 Manufor B Callern NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON My Commission expires 1-21-89 ed for record at request of February A.D., 19 88 at 11:56 o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M88 of likeds on Page 2265 Evelyn Biehn, A County Clerk C		
TOM DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By Down Oregon By Down Deputy SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 20th DAY OF January , 19 88 Manufor County, Oregon Deputy SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 20th DAY OF January , 19 88 Manufor County of KLAMATH: SS. ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. Ed for record at request of		
TOM DURYEE, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon By Down Oregon By Down Deputy SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 20th DAY OF January , 19 88 Manufor B Callern NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON My Commission expires 1-21-89 My Commission expires 1-21-89 My Commission expires 1-21-89 My Commission expires 1-21-89 My Commission expires 1-21-89 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN OF KLAMATH: SS.	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor bas	
Klamath County, Oregon By Deputy By Deputy Bubscribed And SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 20th DAY OF January NOTARY 19_88 Marking B Marking County Contegent Marking County Clerk Marking County Clerk Marking County Clerk		executed this instrument on January 20, 1988
Klamath County, Oregon By Could find By Deputy BUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 20th DAY OF January , 19_88 Multip & Culture NOTART PUBLIC FOR OREGON MY Commission expires 1-21-89 Control of record at request of		에 생각 특징 같이 있는 것을 물질하는 것이 있는 것이 가지를 가지 않았다. 같이 많은 특징 <u>이 것</u> 이 있다. 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이다.
By Downed Lind By Downed Lind Deputy DESCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 20th DAY OF January , 19 88 Marky & Calleno NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON My Commission expires 1-21-89 My County Clerk And		
BUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 20th DAY OF January , 19 <u>88</u> Mauly & Callenn NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. Ed for record at request of A.D., 19 <u>88</u> at I1:56 o'clock _A, and duly recorded in Vol M88 of Details on Page 2265 IN PAGE AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS IN PAGE AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS O'LOCK _A NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON By Commission expires 1-21-89		Klamath County, Oregon
UBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 20th DAY OF January , 19 88 Many & Outline Many & Outline NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Sch for record at request of		$\Omega \setminus \Omega \cap \Omega$
UBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 20th DAY OF January , 19 88 Many & Outline Many & Outline NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Sch for record at request of		By Conter L huild
BUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 20th DAY OF January , 19 88 Manufa & Calleron , 19 88 Manufa & Calleron , 19 88 NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON My Commission expires 1-21-89 My Comm		Deputy
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ed for record at request of		을 위해 소리 영화 전 이번 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같아. 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같아. 가지 않는 것 같아.
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ed for record at request of	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS	5 20th DAY OF January 10 co
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ed for record at request of		$\sum_{n=1}^{\infty} \frac{13-88}{2}$
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ^{cd} for record at request of		Manly E. Calleria .
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ^{cd} for record at request of		NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON
cd for record at request of	ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH	
A.D. 19 88 at 11:56 o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M88 day of	ed for record at request at	N. <u>1 </u>
of Oclock _A _M., and duly recorded in VolM88 day E \$10.00 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	Lebruary	1:56 the 17th
E \$10.00 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	of <u>lleeds</u>	day M., and duly recorded in Vol. M88
By		
		By FAM Smith

G